
 
PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH OF FEBRUARY 2021             
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
NAME     :VIKSIT MATHUR                                     EMP NO      :3956602            
EMP PAN  :CTDPM7805B                                        EMP DOB     :03/11/1995
PF NO    :MHBAN00451380000026360                            EMP DOJ     :25/06/2018
UAN      :101329579017                                      GRADE       :Band 1             
A/C NO   :918010030030818                                   STD_DAYS    :28                 
BANK     :AXIS BANK LIMITED                                 GENDER      :M                  
LOCATION :LUCKNOW                                           PMT MODE    :NEFT               
                                                            COST        :0835               
DEPT     :KPG — Tata Capital                                DYS WRKD    :28.00              
                                                            ESIC NO     :                   
DESG     :Relationship Manager — Key Partnership Group
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
PARTICULARS              MAST_SALARY     EARNINGS| PARTICULARS                DEDUCTIONS
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
BASIC                           13063       13063| PROVIDENT FUND                   1800
HOUSE RENT ALLOWANCE             5000        5000|                                     
TELEPHONE REIMBURSEMENT          1000        1000|                                     
SUPPLEMENTARY ALLOWANCE         17624       17624|                                     
STATUTORY BONUS                   700         700|                                     
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
GROSS EARNINGS                  37387       37387| TOTAL DEDUCTIONS                 1800
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
NET PAY                                                                            35587
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
(RUPEES THIRTY FIVE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED EIGHTY SEVEN ONLY)
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
 
 
*This is a computer generated payslip and does not require signature.
Note: Food Coupon is reflecting in Earning and Deduction column for accounting purpose
Nanhi kali deduction will not be taken for tax computation, you need to claim separately
 
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
TAX CALCULATIONS              NEW REGIME OLD REGIME|INVESTMENTS U/S 80C..........................
—————————————————              —————————— —————————|PF—DED                                 21600
TOTAL EARNING                     448644     448644|                                            
ADD : PERKS & OTHERS                   0          0|INVESTMENTS U/S 80(OTH)......................
TOTAL GROSS                       448644     448644|80G                                      623
                                                   |                                            
LESS: DEDUCTION U/S 10/17              0          0|—————————————————————————————————————————————
LESS: PROFESSION TAX                   0          0|PROOFS RECEIVED..............................
LESS: STANDARD DEDUCTION               0      50000|Donation                                 623
NET SALARY                        448644     398644|                                            
                                                   |                                            
LESS: HOUSING LOAN INTEREST            0          0|                                            
LESS: INVEST. U/S 80C                  0      21600|                                            
LESS: INVESTMENTS U/S 80(OTH)          0        623|                                            
                                                   |                                            
TAXABLE INCOME                    448644     376421|                                            
                                                   |                                            
TOTAL TAX                              0          0|                                            
———————————————————————————————————————————————————|                                            
TAX APPLIED AS PER OLD REGIME               0      |                                            
———————————————————————————————————————————————————|                                            
LESS: TAX DEDUCTED AT SOURCE                0      |                                            
                                                   |                                            
BALANCE TAX PAYABLE                         0      |                                            
BALANCE NUMBER OF MONTHS                    0      |                                            
MONTHLY TAX                                 0      |                                            
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————


